> IEC 11801 2nd Ed.
> EN 50173 2nd Ed.
> EIA/TIA 568 B.2
PX****-*PATCHCORD
COPPER
Prysmian Cables and Systems
Viale Sarca 222, 20126 Milano, Italy - tel. +39 02 6449 5519, fax +39 02 6449 5060 - www.prysmian.com

CONSTRUCTION (NOMINAL VALUES)
cable code sheath std colour lenght marking
ORDERING CODE
Operating Voltage ≤ 125 Vdc 125 Vdc
DC Loop Resistance ≤ 190 Ω/km 140 Ω/km
Mutual Capacity ≤ 50 nF/km 48 nF/km
Capacitance Unbalance ≤ 1600 pF/km 1600 pF/km
Input Impedance 100±15 Ω 100±20 Ω
NVP @ 100 MHz 0,7 c nominal 0,7 c nominal
ACR > 10 dB @ 125 MHz 40 dB @ 250 MHz
cat. 5E cat. 6
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AT 20 °C (TYPICAL VALUES) GRAPH
UTP  - FTP cat. 5E UTP  - FTP cat. 6
contacts covered by
min. 50 µ’’ gold verified
by X-ray flourescence
UTP 5E PX2100-0 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 0,5
UTP 5E PX2100-1 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 1
UTP 5E PX2100-2 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 2
UTP 5E PX2100-3 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 3
UTP 5E PX2100-5 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 5
FTP 5E PX2200-0 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 0,5
FTP 5E PX2200-1 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 1
FTP 5E PX2200-2 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 2
FTP 5E PX2200-3 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 3